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Luftpistol Cuptavling 5.

10.03.2022 Bredmo
Klass A

Namn

Victor Erikslund
Stellan Egeland
Fredrik Blomgvist
Robin Juslin
Marcus Brunila

Klass A50 AM

Namn

Jan Malmberg
Mikael Johansson
Ralf Lindholm
Petter Eskills
Harry Pettersson
Rune Karlsson
Kristian Norrdahl
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S2
97
88
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S4
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92
85
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85
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S5
96
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79
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S6 Resultat Final Totalt Omsk. Innertior

91
93
87
92
88

561
550
537
517
505
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S6 Resultat Final Totalt Omsk. Innertior

342
340
332
329
326
306
287

Guld
Silver
Brons



